Self-aligned incremental optical scale
PBS-HR
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 3
Characteristics
• Incremental optical scale with stainless steel grating
(grating pitch 20 μm or 40 μm)

ML= Measuring length                                                                                                                   Recommended joint orientation
Dimensions in mm
Ordering example
PBS-HR - 5 Z - 0270 - 05V L - M01/S - CV - SP10
Type
PBS-HR
Resolution, index (options)
100= 10 µm
     5= 5 µm
  W1= 1 µm
     Z= with index
Measuring length
Length in mm
0270= 270 mm
Power supply, output signals
05V= 5 V
 12V= 12 V
     L= Line Driver
    Q= Push-Pull
Cable length, cable type
 Mnn= length in m
M01= 1 m (standard)
 M40= 40 m
     S= standard cable (for continuous movements)
Connector, wiring